Preis auf Anfrage
Mietpreis:

Gebiete:
Immobilientyp:
Blick:

GrundstlcksgroR3e:

Bebaute Flache:
Terrasse:
Schlafzimmer:
Badezimmer:

United Mallorca Inmobiliaria Real Estate Immobilien Avda. Central, 12 E-07180 El Toro/ Cavia Mallorca
Tel.: (+34) 971 69 55 37 Movil: (+34) 658 92 85 06 info@unitedmallorca.com www.unitedmallorca.com

€0
Sudwesten
Wohnungen
Garten

0m?

90 m?

10 m?

2
2

Referenz Nr.:
Laufzeit:
Lage:
Baujahr:

1. Meereslinie:

Heizung:
Klimaanlage:
Parking:
Pool:
Mdblierung:

102171

El Toro
1992
Nein

NA
Nein
NA
Ja
NA
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